PAJARO VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT MISSION STATEMENT

The Mission of the Pajaro Valley Unified School District is to educate and to support learners in reaching their highest potential. We prepare students to pursue successful futures and to make positive contributions to the community and global society

AUGUST 15, 2001 BOARD MEETING STUDY SESSION-FACILITIES STUDY SESSION – DISTRICT GOALS

District Office Board Room 292 Green Valley Rd. Watsonville, CA 95076

- 1.0 Opening Ceremony Study Session 6:00 pm
 - 1.1 Call to Order
 - 1.2 Pledge of Allegiance
 - 1.3 Welcome by Board President Trustees Roberto Garcia, Sharon Gray, Sandra Nichols, Carol Roberts, Evelyn Volpa, Willie Yahiro, and President Dan Hankemeier
- 2.0 Approval of the Agenda

5 minutes

- 3.0 STUDY SESSION- FACILITIES
- 4.0 STUDY SESSION DISTRICT GOALS
- 5.0 UPCOMING BOARD MEETINGS
 - 5.1 August 22, 2001, Regular Board Meeting, 6:00pm Closed Session,7:00pm Open Session, District Board Room, 294 Green Valley Road, Watsonville.
 - 5.2 Items for Subsequent Board Meeting Agendas
- 6.0 Adjournment